

April 23, 2015

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Diana Caldwell

Pearl Pathways

Business: (317) 899-9341 Cell: (317) 490-0511

contact@pearlpathways.com
www.pearlpathways.com

Pearl Pathways' Diana Caldwell Honored as Indiana's Outstanding Achiever on Behalf of CEED

INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA – April 23, 2015 — Pearl Pathways is excited to announce that its President and CEO, Diana Caldwell, has been named this year's Indiana Outstanding Achiever on behalf of the Center for Empowerment & Economic Development (CEED). CEED is the official WBENC certifying body for women owned businesses in Indiana.

This award is granted by CEED to individuals or organizations that share the CEED vision and demonstrate the true qualities of leadership. CEED provides opportunities for nationally recognized, certified businesses that are majority owned (51% or greater), operated, and controlled by a woman or women. Its mission is to empower women and minorities economically by providing effective business tools and removing barriers that hinder development of successful and sustainable businesses.

Michelle Richards, Executive Director of CEED shared, "Diana is recognized for being a leader in her industry and supporting CEED, women and minorities businesses. We are proud to be associated with Diana and her company. Her leadership and support is an inspiration to all CEED members and friends."

Caldwell reflects, "To be associated with such an impressive group of women leaders, I am honored and humbled to be recognized as this year's Indiana Outstanding Achiever award on behalf of CEED."

All award honorees for 2015 will be recognized by CEED on Thursday, April 23, in Novi, Michigan at the 31st Annual Award Celebration. This award will also be presented to Caldwell at the Sheraton Indianapolis Hotel at Keystone Crossing on Tuesday, June 9, 2015 at a luncheon reception.



About Pearl Pathways

Pearl Pathways is a comprehensive life science product development services company. Our experienced team is obsessed with expediting life science product development regulatory pathways. We have three business units to serve you:

Pearl IRB is a full service commercial Independent Review Board that provides human research IRB reviews, IRB exemptions and waivers, and also offers support for research protocol/ICF medical writing, site assessments, and monitoring services.

Pearl ReGXP is a regulatory and quality compliance consulting practice that provides regulatory filing guidance, conducts global health authority negotiations, develops/improves quality systems, and delivers GMP/GLP/GCP auditing services.

Pearl IDEAS provides strategic product development assistance, third party vendor selection and management strategies, due diligence services, and sales and marketing services for drug, biologic and device companies.

To learn more, please visit us at www.pearlpathways.com, call us at (317) 899 -9341, or email contact@pearlpathways.com. Pearl Pathways is located in Indianapolis, Indiana, and is AAHRPP accredited and a WBENC certified woman owned business. For media inquiries, contact Diana Caldwell at dcaldwell@pearlpathways.com.